Zasadnicza Szkota Zawodowa dla Pracujacych 1979/80

Specjalnosc: tokarz

Wychowawca mgr Antoni Zarczynski

Duda Adam
Gtdd Stanistaw

Kobus Antoni

o Uk wnN e

Materowski Jan

Specjalnosé: frezer

Gtuszek Krzysztof
Madeja Jozef
Pietrasz Edmund

B w N e

Stanek Jan

Domanski Bogustaw

Karczmarz Kazimierz

7.
8.
9.

10.
11.
12.

® N U

Matyjaszczyk Zbigniew
Nowicki Zbigniew
Orzechowski Marek
Paszek Tadeusz
Réznowicz Tomasz
Supinski Andrzej

Trzebinski Jozef
Taramas Stanistaw
Trocha Walenty
Gibadto Stanistaw

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

Suska Tadeusz
Sztukiewicz Jan
Wojcik Adam
Zakrzewski Wtadystaw
Tkacz Marian



